
LOT 10 CROSS CREEK ESTATES.

WD 1082-1361, WD 1150-478, WD 12

ACEMCD LLC
3101 WEST US HWY 90, SUITE 201
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

06-4S-17-08020-110

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

6417.0800 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

09/20/2016 DF 0.07 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
1

76,985
1,500
22,500

100,985
23,964
77,021

0
77,021

100,985
0

100,654

1293/2019 4/29/2015 WD U I 30 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LONNIE T BUCCHI & MIC

ACEMCD LLC

1289/2680 2/19/2015 WD U I 12 35,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BANK OF AMERICA NA

LONNIE T & MICHAEL 
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HX Base Yr

1045 SW ROSSBROUGH CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Common Wall 30 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 1 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

1200 01 1,049 112.4240 114.67 120,289 1988 1988 0 0 0 36.00 64.00

1 TOWNHOUSE  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1040

BAS 1,040 100 1,040 76,324

FOP 30 30 9 660

1,070 1,049 76,985

BAS= W30 S37 E16 FOP= E6 N5 W6 S5$ N5 E14 N32$.

BAS

30

37

16

5

14

32

FOP

6

5

6

5

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

1,500

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


